DE
SK
TO
P
CA
BI
NE
TS

123 – Pebble Gray 125 – Light Beige
126 – Cranberry 816 – Medium Blue
Ordering Example — PDMTA7-19-18-PT-H
Panel opening height 7.062" (179.38 mm)
Panel opening width 19.062" (484.18 mm)
Overall depth 18.750" (476.25 mm)
Painted with handle = PDMTA7-19-18-PT-H
Finish selection:  Textured Black 116T
Rack Panel Overall Cabinet
Unit Height Height Depth Part Color
Height Inches Inches Inches Number
Designate
2 3.50" 4.93" 18.50" PDMTA3-19-18-PT ##
2 3.50" 4.93" 25.75" PDMTA3-19-25-PT ##
3 5.25" 6.68" 18.50" PDMTA5-19-18-PT ##
3 5.25" 6.68" 25.75" PDMTA5-19-25-PT ##
4 7.00" 8.43" 18.50" PDMTA7-19-18-PT ##
4 7.00" 8.43" 25.75" PDMTA7-19-25-PT ##
6 10.50" 11.93" 18.50" PDMTA10-19-18-PT ##
6 10.50" 11.93" 25.75" PDMTA10-19-25-PT ##
8 14.00" 15.43" 18.50" PDMTA14-19-18-PT ##
8 14.00" 15.43" 25.75" PDMTA14-19-25-PT ##
10 17.50" 18.93" 18.50" PDMTA17-19-18-PT ##
10 17.50" 18.93" 25.75" PDMTA17-19-25-PT ##
12 21.00" 22.43" 18.50" PDMTA21-19-18-PT ##
12 21.00" 22.43" 25.75" PDMTA21-19-25-PT ##
PDMTA Desktop Cabinet
*Note: 24" width available. Add 5.00" to 19" width dimension. Replace 19 with 24 in
part number for 24" width  (i.e., PDMTA3-19-18-PT becomes PDMTA3-24-18-PT).
DE
SK
TO
P
CA
BI
NE
TS
 -
PD
M
TA
A
B
C
C
2 19" PDMTA3-19-18-PT 3.50 4.93 18.75
2 19" PDMTA3-19-25-PT 3.50 4.93 25.75
3 19" PDMTA5-19-18-PT 5.25 6.68 18.75
3 19" PDMTA5-19-25-PT 5.25 6.68 25.75
4 19" PDMTA7-19-18-PT 7.00 8.43 18.75
4 19" PDMTA7-19-25-PT 7.00 8.43 25.75
6 19" PDMTA10-19-18-PT 10.50 11.93 18.75
6 19" PDMTA10-19-25-PT 10.50 11.93 25.75
8 19" PDMTA14-19-18-PT 14.00 15.43 18.75
8 19" PDMTA14-19-25-PT 14.00 15.43 25.75
10 19" PDMTA17-19-18-PT 17.50 18.93 18.75
10 19" PDMTA17-19-25-PT 17.50 18.93 25.75
12 19" PDMTA21-19-18-PT 21.00 22.43 18.75
12 19" PDMTA21-19-25-PT 21.00 22.43 25.75
Width A B C
Dimensions